
COURSE 
CODE 

BNS 206 

BNS 207 

BNS 208 

BNS 206 

BNS 206 

BNS 207 

BNS 208 

BNS 206 

BNS 206 

BNS 207 

BNS 208 

BNS 207 

BNS 206 

BNS 207 

BNS 208 

BNS 207 

BNS 206 

BNS 208 

BNS 207 

BNS 208 

BNS 206 

BNS 208 

BNS 207 

BNS 208 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

2 

21 

21 

21 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY:REGIONAL CENTRE, HYDERABAD 
IGNOU -II YEAR PBBSN SCHEDULE OF COUNSELLING SESSIONS -THEORY (BATCH 2024) 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & cODE: KIMS COLLEGE OF NURSING, SECUNDERABAD (01129P) 

PROPoSED 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DATEs 

23-07-25 

23-07-25 

23-07-25 

23-07-25 

24-07-25 

24-07-25 

24-07-25 

24-07-25 

25-07-25 

25-07-25 

25-07-25 

25-07-25 

26-07-25 

26-07-25 

26-07-25 

26-07-25 

27-07-25 

27-07-25 

27-07-25 

27-07-25 

28-07-25 

28-07-25 

28-07-25 

28-07-25 

SESSION: Jan-25 

TIMINGS 

8:30A M-10:30PM 

10:30PM-12:30PM 
1:00PM-3:00PM 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

8:30A M-10:30PM 
10:30PM-12:30PM 

1:00PM-3:00PM 

3:00PM-5:00PM 
8:30AM-10:30PM 

10:30PM-12:30PM 
1:00PM-3:00PM 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

8:30A M-10:30PM 
10:30PM-12:30PM 

1:00PM-3:00PM 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

8:30AM-10:30PM 

10:30PM-12:30PM 

1:00PM-3:00PM 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

8:30AM-10:30PM 

10:30PM-12:30PM 

1:00PM-3:00PM 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLOR 

NAME 

Ms. Jyothirmai 
Ms. G.Chandralekha 

sIGNATURE OF ASsisTANISRÉCHQNADbRBCTOR 

Ms. P.Shruthi 

Ms. Jyothirmai 
Ms. Jyothirmai 

Ms. G.Chandralekha 

Ms. P.Shruthi 

Ms. Jyothirmai 

Ms. Jyothirmai 
Ms. G.Chandralekha 

Ms. P.Shruthi 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. Jyothirmai 
Ms. G.Chandralekha 

Ms. P.Shruthi 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. Jyothirmai 
Ms. P.Sh ruthi 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. G.Chandralekha 

Ms. Jyothirmai 

Ms. G.Chandralekha 
Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. G.Chandralekha 

Note l: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 

ORASANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNI:EO 
Regonal Centre - Nainpally 
HYDERABAD -500 001 

NO.OF 

SESSIONS 

APPROVED BY 
RC 

1 

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counseling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

1 

Introduction to Medical Surgical Nursing 

REMARKS 

Irends in Paediatric Nursing, New born & Infant Care 

Historical Development of Psychiatrie Nursing 
Nursing Management of patient with Common Respiratory Disorders 
Nurse's Role in Specific Pathophysiology 
Deviations of Growth, Development & Behaviour 
Psychopathology/Psychiatric Signs & Symptoms of Mental Disorders 

Nursing Management of Patient Undergoing Cardiac Surgery 
Neurological Nursing Assessment 
Care of Low Birth Weight Baby 

Therapeutic Nurse-Patient Relationship 
Nursing Carte of Hospitalized Child 
Nursing care of Neurosurgical Conditions 
Common Problems ofNeonates 

Nursing Management of a Patient with Schizoph renia 

Nursing Care of Children with Respiratory Disorders 

Clinical Problems & Diagnostic-procedures in Musculoskeletal Disorders 
Nursing Management of a Patient with Organic Brain Disorders 
Nursing Care of Children with Cardiovascular & Heamatological Disorders 
Neurotic, Stress-related and Somatoform 
Introduction to Oncology Nursing 
Nursing Management of a patient with Neurotic, stress related& Somatolorm 
Disorders 

Nursing Care of Children with Central Nervous System Disorders 
Nursing Management of Mental Disorders in Children & Adolescents 

SIGNATURPFQERENALDr TOR 
Dr. K. RAMESH 

Senior Regional Director 

Fq ta | IGNOU Regional Centre 
trE| Hyderabad. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

