## INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY: REGIONAL CENTRE, HYDERABAD

## IGNOU - II YEAR PBBSN - SCHEDULE OF COUNSELLING SESSIONS - THEORY (BATCH 2024)

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE: KIMS COLLEGE OF NURSING, SECUNDERABAD (01129P)

SESSION. In DE

SESSION: Jan-25							
COURSE	NO. OF STUDENTS	PROPOSED	DATES	TIMINGS	ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR NAME	NO.OF SESSIONS APPROVED BY RC	REMARKS
BNS 206	21	1	23-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai	1	Introduction to Medical Surgical Nursing
BNS 207	21	1	23-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. G.Chandralekha	1	Trends in Paediatric Nursing, Newborn & Infant Care
BNS 208	21	1	23-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. P.Shruthi	1	Historical Development of Psychiatric Nursing
BNS 206	21	1	23-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. Jyothirmai	1	Nursing Management of patient with Common Respiratory Disorders
BNS 206	21	1	24-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai	1	Nurse's Role in Specific Pathophysiology
BNS 207	21	1	24-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. G.Chandralekha	1	Deviations of Growth, Development & Behaviour
BNS 208	21	1	24-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. P.Shruthi	1	Psychopathology/Psychiatric Signs & Symptoms of Mental Disorders
BNS 206	21	1	24-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. Jyothirmai	1	Nursing Management of Patient Undergoing Cardiac Surgery
BNS 206	21	1	25-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai	1	Neurological Nursing Assessment
BNS 207	21	1	25-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. G.Chandralekha	1	Care of Low Birth Weight Baby
BNS 208	21	1	25-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. P.Shruthi	1	Therapeutic Nurse-Patient Relationship
BNS 207	21	1	25-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Nursing Carte of Hospitalized Child
BNS 206	21	1	26-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai	1	Nursing care of Neurosurgical Conditions
BNS 207	21	1	26-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. G.Chandralekha	1	Common Problems of Neonates
BNS 208	21	1	26-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. P.Shruthi	1	Nursing Management of a Patient with Schizophrenia
BNS 207	21	1	26-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Nursing Care of Children with Respiratory Disorders
BNS 206	21	1	27-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai	1	Clinical Problems & Diagnostic-procedures in Musculoskeletal Disorders
BNS 208	21	1	27-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. P.Shruthi	1	Nursing Management of a Patient with Organic Brain Disorders
BNS 207	21	1	27-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Nursing Care of Children with Cardiovascular & Heamatological Disorders
BNS 208	21	1	27-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. G.Chandralekha	1	Neurotic, Stress-related and Somatoform
BNS 206	21	1	28-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai	1	Introduction to Oncology Nursing
BNS 208	21	1	28-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. G.Chandralekha	1	Nursing Management of a patient with Neurotic, stress related & Somatoform Disorders
BNS 207	21	1	28-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Nursing Care of Children with Central Nervous System Disorders
BNS 208	21	1	28-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. G.Chandralekha	1	Nursing Management of Mental Disorders in Children & Adolescents

Note1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled.

SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANTSREGIONAL INRECTOR

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSIT Regional Centre - Nampally HYDERABAD - 500 001.

डॉ. के. रमेश राज्य

Dr. K. RAMESH Senior Regional Director

इन्तू क्षेत्रीय केंद्र / IGNOU Regional Centre हैदराबाद / Hyderabad.